United States Nm-'}-' Uniform chulaticms

<<>2

wZo--Hr»rcaoama TAO0OMHZC

M ale Officers Uniforms
Formal and Dinner Dress Uniforms
Dinner Dress White Jacket

Click on the Article # to view the details and description.

BASIC UNIFORM COMPONENTS

. Coat, Dinner Dress White Jacket
«  Shirt, White, Formal

« Trousers, Blue, Evening
« Shoes, Dress, Black

. Socks, Black

. Undershirt, White

. Undershorts

. Cuff Links, Gold

« Cummerbund, Gold

. Necktie, Bow, Black

. Studs, Gold

« Shoulder Boards (Hard)
« Miniature Medals

PRESCRIBABLE ITEMS

« All-Weather Coat, Blue
« Gloves, White

ARTICLE

3501.15
3501.51
3501.91
3501.54
3501.78
3501.101
3501.102
3501.19
3501.20
3501.36
3501.79
4103.2
5315

3501.1
3501.24



OPTIONAL ITEMS

« Cap, Combination, White (required w/outergarment)  3501.9

« Overshoes 3501.40
«  Scarf (w/outergarment only) 3501.43
« Suspenders, White 3501.80
. Umbrella, Black 3501.99

Occasions For Wear

Worn to official functions when civilians normally wear black tie. Thisisa
prescribable summer uniform for lieutenant commanders and above, optional for
lieutenants and below.

See Footnotes



	Chapter Three Main Menu
	Return To BUPERS' Previous Document



