## **United States Navy Uniform Regulations**

# **Male Officers Uniforms Formal and Dinner Dress Uniforms**

**Dinner Dress White Jacket** 

Click on the Article # to view the details and description.

Gloves, White

BASIC UNIFORM COMPONENTS ARTICLE		
<ul> <li>Coat, Dinner Dress White Jacket</li> </ul>	3501.15	
<ul> <li>Shirt, White, Formal</li> </ul>	3501.51	
<ul> <li>Trousers, Blue, Evening</li> </ul>	3501.91	
<ul> <li>Shoes, Dress, Black</li> </ul>	3501.54	
<ul> <li>Socks, Black</li> </ul>	3501.78	
<ul> <li>Undershirt, White</li> </ul>	3501.101	
<ul> <li>Undershorts</li> </ul>	3501.102	
<ul> <li>Cuff Links, Gold</li> </ul>	3501.19	
<ul> <li>Cummerbund, Gold</li> </ul>	3501.20	
<ul> <li>Necktie, Bow, Black</li> </ul>	3501.36	
<ul> <li>Studs, Gold</li> </ul>	3501.79	
<ul> <li>Shoulder Boards (Hard)</li> </ul>	4103.2	
Miniature Medals	5315	
PRESCRIBABLE ITEMS		
• All-Weather Coat, Blue	3501.1	

3501.24

#### **OPTIONAL ITEMS**

•	Cap, Combination, White (required w/outergarment)	3501.9
•	Overshoes	3501.40
•	Scarf (w/outergarment only)	3501.43
•	Suspenders, White	3501.80
•	Umbrella, Black	3501.99

### **Occasions For Wear**

Worn to official functions when civilians normally wear black tie. This is a prescribable summer uniform for lieutenant commanders and above, optional for lieutenants and below.

#### **See Footnotes**